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Subject: FW: Liam Broughton - Bureau Quote
Date: Wednesday, 8 July 2020 at 15:52:21 Bri?sh Summer Time
From: Liam Broughton
To: Parish Clerk
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Best Regards
Councillor Liam Broughton

 
From: Sam Thomas <Sam.Thomas@qtac.co.uk> 
Sent: 26 June 2020 15:50
To: Carol Jenkins <Carol.Jenkins@lynehamandbradenstoke-pc.gov.uk>
Cc: Liam Broughton <Liam.broughton@lynehamandbradenstoke-pc.gov.uk>
Subject: RE: Liam Broughton - Bureau Quote
 
Thank you Liam.
 
Good AWernoon Carol,
 
With the AE Pension Scheme, the ini?al set up you would need to do yourself but aWer that all ongoing
administra?on Qtac can handle.
 
Do you know when would be the first month this employee would need to be paid for?                                                                 
Kind Regards

Sam Thomas
Business Development Exec
Tel: 0117 9353500
Email: Sales@qtac.co.uk

PAYROLL PARTNER OF CHOICE www.qtac.co.uk

 
Registered office: Qtac Solutions Ltd, Unit 4, Badminton Court, Station Road, Yate, BS37 5HZ

The information contained in this e-mail message, and any attachment thereto, is confidential and may not be disclosed without our
express permission. If you are not the intended recipient or an employee or agent responsible for delivering this message to the
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you have received this message in error and that any review, dissemination,
distribution or copying of this message, or any attachment thereto, in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
message in error, please immediately notify us by telephone, fax or e-mail and delete the message and all of its attachments. Every
effort is made to keep our network free from viruses.You should, however, check this e-mail message, as well as any attachment
thereto, for viruses. We take no responsibility and have no liability for any computer virus which may be transferred via this e-mail
message.
 
 
From: Liam Broughton [mailto:Liam.broughton@lynehamandbradenstoke-pc.gov.uk] 
Sent: 26 June 2020 13:32
To: Sam Thomas <Sam.Thomas@qtac.co.uk>
Cc: Carol Jenkins <Carol.Jenkins@lynehamandbradenstoke-pc.gov.uk>
Subject: RE: Liam Broughton - Bureau Quote

tel:%7bTelephone%7d
mailto:Sales@qtac.co.uk
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Qtac-Payroll-Products/271272972911149
https://twitter.com/qtacpayroll
https://www.linkedin.com/company/qtac-solutions-ltd
https://plus.google.com/u/0/100253526012289703068/
http://www.youtube.com/channel/UCSEUWofTF-DGvjJaNmHikWw
https://www.qtac.co.uk/
https://www.qtac.co.uk/
mailto:Liam.broughton@lynehamandbradenstoke-pc.gov.uk
mailto:Sam.Thomas@qtac.co.uk
mailto:Carol.Jenkins@lynehamandbradenstoke-pc.gov.uk
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This email has come from an external sender, please use caution when clicking links or opening attachments.

 

Hi Sam,
 
Thanks, I don’t know if Mike explained but I’m going to have to step away from the process as I work with
you already but I will introduce you to Carol who will be the contact.
 
At the moment we don’t have auto-enrolment set up yet but we will need to do this shortly, is this
something you can help or point us in the right direc?on with?
 
Yes, 1 person paid per month should be a fixed amount.
 
 
Best Regards
Councillor Liam Broughton

 
From: Sam Thomas <Sam.Thomas@qtac.co.uk> 
Sent: 25 June 2020 17:27
To: Liam Broughton <Liam.Broughton@avagio.co.uk>
Subject: RE: Liam Broughton - Bureau Quote
 

This email is from an external source. Please use caution when accessing links or attachments.

 

Good AWernoon Liam,
 
Thank you for gefng in touch about our payroll service.
 
Can you also confirm if there is a AE pension scheme that is processed and the provider?
Assuming this employee is paid monthly then we would charge £5 per payslip that we produce. (just £5
per month)
 
I have akached an info pack which describes our service in details.
 
If you would like to discuss our service or have any ques?ons please let me know. !                                                                 
Kind Regards

Sam Thomas
Business Development Exec
Tel: 0117 9353500
Email: Sales@qtac.co.uk

PAYROLL PARTNER OF CHOICE www.qtac.co.uk

 
Registered office: Qtac Solutions Ltd, Unit 4, Badminton Court, Station Road, Yate, BS37 5HZ

The information contained in this e-mail message, and any attachment thereto, is confidential and may not be disclosed without our
express permission. If you are not the intended recipient or an employee or agent responsible for delivering this message to the
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you have received this message in error and that any review, dissemination,
distribution or copying of this message, or any attachment thereto, in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
message in error, please immediately notify us by telephone, fax or e-mail and delete the message and all of its attachments. Every
effort is made to keep our network free from viruses.You should, however, check this e-mail message, as well as any attachment
thereto, for viruses. We take no responsibility and have no liability for any computer virus which may be transferred via this e-mail
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/qtac-solutions-ltd
https://plus.google.com/u/0/100253526012289703068/
http://www.youtube.com/channel/UCSEUWofTF-DGvjJaNmHikWw
https://www.qtac.co.uk/
https://www.qtac.co.uk/
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message.
 
 
From: Michael Buckle (QTAC Payroll Products) 
Sent: 25 June 2020 16:22
To: Sam Thomas <Sam.Thomas@qtac.co.uk>
Cc: Liam Broughton <Liam.Broughton@avagio.co.uk>
Subject: Liam Broughton - Bureau Quote
 
Hi Sam,
 
As per our phone call, I have CC’ed in Liam who is aWer a quote to run a single company, single employee
in the bureau.

Thanks
Mike
                                                                  

Michael Buckle
Technical Manager
Tel: 0117 9353500
Email: Michael.Buckle@qtac.co.uk

PAYROLL PARTNER OF CHOICE www.qtac.co.uk

 
Registered office: Qtac Solutions Ltd, Unit 4, Badminton Court, Station Road, Yate, BS37 5HZ

The information contained in this e-mail message, and any attachment thereto, is confidential and may not be disclosed without our
express permission. If you are not the intended recipient or an employee or agent responsible for delivering this message to the
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you have received this message in error and that any review, dissemination,
distribution or copying of this message, or any attachment thereto, in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
message in error, please immediately notify us by telephone, fax or e-mail and delete the message and all of its attachments. Every
effort is made to keep our network free from viruses.You should, however, check this e-mail message, as well as any attachment
thereto, for viruses. We take no responsibility and have no liability for any computer virus which may be transferred via this e-mail
message.
 
 

For and on behalf of Lyneham and Bradenstoke Parish Council 

The content of this email is confidential and intended for the recipient(s) specified in message only.
It is strictly forbidden to share any part of this message with any third party, without the written
consent of the sender. If you received this message by mistake, please reply to this message and
follow with its deletion, so that we can ensure such a mistake does not occur in the future.

For and on behalf of Lyneham and Bradenstoke Parish Council 

The content of this email is confiden?al and intended for the recipient(s) specified in message only. It is strictly
forbidden to share any part of this message with any third party, without the wriken consent of the sender. If you
received this message by mistake, please reply to this message and follow with its dele?on, so that we can ensure
such a mistake does not occur in the future.
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